        DATA SHEET
135 Paul Morand Street, Freidorf Industrial Park Timisoara
300538, Romania
No. 1524/ 17.11.2025, Edition no. 1, 1/6
Explosive-proof luminaire
CFN-02 LED
CFN-02 LED II 3D Ex tc IIIC T70°C Dc

CFN-02 LED 1500  1572 700 145 111
Annex-product codes
Product type Code
Nominal
voltaje/fre
q.
[V/Hz]
Nominal
power
[W]
Powe
r
facto
r
Protectio
n degree
Class of
Protectio
n Against
Electric
Shock
IK
Weight
[Kg]
Total Net
Flux  [lm]
Net
Luminous
Efficiency
[lm/W]
CFN 02 LED EX
6180LM 38.3W 840
1.2M
23418856 230 50 38.3 ≥0.95 T70°C IP65 I IK10 3.4
CFN 02 LED EX
6025LM
39.7W 840 3H
23418857 230 50 39.7 ≥0.95 T70°C IP65 I IK10 4
CFN 02 LED EX
7700LM
46W 840
23418855 230 50 46 ≥0.95 T70°C IP65 I IK10 4.3
840 = 4000K CRI≥80 – Neutral white light (4000K) with a Color Rendering Index (CRI) of 80
3H = 3-hour Emergency Lighting – Provides 3 hours of emergency lighting
EX = Explosion-proof – Suitable for use in explosive atmospheres.
        DATA SHEET
135 Paul Morand Street, Freidorf Industrial Park Timisoara
300538, Romania